
Roster for 2016/2017 Library Committee

Chair June 2017 Wessels, Walter Economics-College Of Management
Economics

Campus Box 8110
9195132879
walt_wessels@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2017 Perros, Harry Computer Science-engr
Computer Science

Campus Box 8206
9195152041
hp@csc.ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Osborne, Susan Education
Teacher Education and Learning Sciences

Campus Box 7801
9195156230
susan_osborne@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Crisp, Denise Graphic & Industrial Design
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158361
dmcrisp@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Hubbe, Martin Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9195133022
hubbe@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Gadsby, John Dept Molecular Biomedical Scie
CVM-Molecular Biomedical Scien

Campus Box 8401
9195136268
john_gadsby@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Brookins, Craig H&SS
Psychology and Interdisciplinary Studies

Campus Box 7650
9195157518
biadnow@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Kouri, Richard Management, Innovation & Entrepreneurship
Business Management

Campus Box 7229
9195130128
richard_kouri@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Golub, Robert Physics
Physics

Campus Box 8202
9195130357
rgolub@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Bernhard, Richard Fitts Dept of Industrial and Systems Engineering
E.P.Fitts-Industrl.& Sys Engr

Campus Box 7906
9195137220
bernhar@ncsu.edu
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FAC June 2018 Jordan, Chad Plant and Microbial Biology
Plant Biology

Campus Box 7612
9195152222
chad_jordan@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2017 Powell, Nancy Textile & Apparel, Technology
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156578
nancy_powell@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2018 Sabornie, Edward TELS
Education

Campus Box 7801
9195151777
edward_sabornie@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2017 Warren, Alice McKimmon Ctr-Ext & Cont Ed/NCR
Lifelong Education

Campus Box 7401
9195158929
alice_warren@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2018 Guistwite, Nicole DASA
University Recreation

Campus Box 8111
9195137785
nrguistw@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Huebner Dos Reis, Pedro Industrial Engineering phuebne@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Geden, Michael Applied Social & Community Psy mageden@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Johnson, Jeffrey Biological And Agricultural En
Bio & Agri Engineering

Campus Box 7625
jpjohnso@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2017 Adonay, Maria Bioinformatics meadonay@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2017 Moravec, Mitchell Psychology msmorave@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Firestone, Gabriel Physics gfirest@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Pham, Loan Art Studies lpham3@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Sun, Zhaochen Economics - Ag & Life Sciences zsun11@ncsu.edu

UDGR June 2017 Murphy, Michael Physics mamurph7@ncsu.edu
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XO ARF No End Cooper, Art CNR
FER

Campus Box 8008
5152893
arthur_cooper@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Nutter, Susan NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
919-515-7188
susan_nutter@ncsu.edu
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Seat Composition:   Chair=1  FAC=11  FSEN=1  GRAD=4  STAFF/EPA=2  STUSEN=1  UDGR=4  XO ARF=1  XONV=1  
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